23.07.23, 10:25

Class: Sunday 07:45:00 - Small - Team Class 3

EO23 - Live Results

Standard course time: Os - Course length: Om - Dogs to start: 12

1 Germany Germany Small 1

2 Poland  Long ears and curly coats for Poland
3 France  France Small Rouge
4 Spain Spain Small 2

5 Norway Team Norway S

6 France  France Small Bleu

7 Italy ITALIA 6

8 Germany Germany Small 2

9 Suisse  Suisse Team Small 2
10 Spain Spain Small 1

11 Slovenia BORN TO BE WILD
12 Brazil Brazil Small

www.hundeevents.dk/eo/ResultaterFinal.aspx

Germany 0
Poland 0
France 5
Spain 5
Norway 10
France 30
Italy 100
Germany 100
Suisse 100
Spain 105

Slovenia 105
Brazil 1000

0,00
0,00
5,00
5,00
10,00
30,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
105,00
105,00
1000,00

98,42
101,81
103,48
104,15
103,56
112,25
114,27
117,18
119,42
113,00
116,44
112,53

17
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TEAM QUALIFICATION - COMBINED - SMALL - FINAL RESULT

JUMPING QUALIFICATION

AGILITY QUALIFICATION

TOTAL

Handler Faults Total Faults Time Place Points Team Faults Total Faults Time Place Points Team Totalteam Ranking
680|Laura Dolan Pre All American Poodle Power USA 0 0 31,70 22 146 0 0| 36,46 25 143
681|Cassie Schmidt True All American Poodle Power USA DISK [DISK 34,00 5 5| 37,52 75 588 19
682|Han Yu Skye All American Poodle Power USA DISK [DISK 34,00 0 0 0| 37,22 36 132
688|Angie Benacquisto Sundae All American Poodle Power USA DISK [DISK 34,00 0 146 0 0| 33,82 1 167| 442
55|Andrea Prezzi Zoemm Ambitious Belgian Hamsters Belgium 0 0 32,53 31 137 15 21,56| 45,56 132 36
56|Els Van Hauwermeiren Roxy Ambitious Belgian Hamsters Belgium DISK  [DISK 34,00 - DISK  [DISK 39 - 501 30
57|Aline Tricot Ozone Ambitious Belgian Hamsters Belgium 0 0,42 34,42 48 120 0 o| 37,97 51 117
58|Kim Mannaerts Taga Ambitious Belgian Hamsters Belgium DISK [DISK 34,00 0 257 5 5| 37,68 77 91( 244
31|Angelika Boigner Lina Austrian Dream-Team Austria 5 6,01 35,01 90 78 0 0| 36,33 23 145
32(Sonja Frick Hash Austrian Dream-Team Austria 5 6,88 35,88 94 74 10 12,68 41,68| 112 56 523 2
33|Sabine Berndorfer Azzy Dizzy Austrian Dream-Team Austria 5 12,73 41,73 112 10 10 38,2] 103 65
34(Anna Jantschgi Honey Austrian Dream-Team Austria 0 2,21 36,21 63 105 257 15 15| 37,52 121- 266
27|Thomas Berger Noobsi Austrian Sweet Sherries Austria DISK [DISK 34,00 0 0| 36,32 21 147
28|Conni Raschbauer LeGo Austrian Sweet Sherries Austria 0 0 33,15 36 132 0 0| 36,83 30 138
636 15
29(Sophie Rosenberger Light Austrian Sweet Sherries Austria 5 5 32,45 81 87 DISK  [DISK 39 -
30(Sandra Langer lowa Austrian Sweet Sherries Austria 5 8,61 37,61 102 66 285 10 10| 36,8] 102 66 351
510|Magdalena Ziélkowska Madek Black noses Poland 0 1,27 35,27 57 111 0 0,73| 39,73 62 106
511|Anna Muszynska Pepe Black noses Poland DISK [DISK 34,00 0 0 0| 37,69 45 123 20
512|Paulina Duda Huzi Black noses Poland 5 7,86 36,86 98 70 181 0 0| 34,8 4 164 393
561|Dasa Zakotnik Po BORN TO BE WILD Slovenia 5 6,63 35,63 93- 0 0| 38,92 58 110
562|Sandi Okanovic Miya BORN TO BE WILD Slovenia 0 0 33,80 45 123 0 0] 38,71 55 113 690 9
563|Herfert Mark Rév BORN TO BE WILD Slovenia 0 0 30,23 4 164 5 5 34,3 68 100
565|Zvonko Valencak Gizzy BORN TO BE WILD Slovenia 5 5,76 34,76 88 80 367 5 5 38,3 83 323
66|Renan Campos Ice Brazil Small Brazil 0 ol 3318 38 130 0 o| 3511 8] 160
67|Ricardo Tubaldini Nunes Kiss Brazil Small Brazil 10 11,89 35,89 110 58 5 5| 38,6 85 677 10
68|Radka Tubaldini Mokrisova Mischell Brazil Small Brazil 0 0 33,43 42 126 5 5| 37,78 79 89
69|Soraya de Avila Guerra Joy Brazil Small Brazil DISK [DISK 34,00 314 0 0| 38,39 54 114 363
116|Hana Mald Ziggy Czech Team Small Tricolor CZE 10 11,28 35,28 107 0 o| 3633 22| 146
117|Petra Vydrova Crazy Chita Czech Team Small Tricolor CZE DISK [DISK 34,00 0 0| 36,49 26 142 658 13
118|Denisa Lajmarova Unreal Ladykiller |Czech Team Small Tricolor CZE 10 13,96 37,96| 115 53 DISK [DISK 39 -
119|Denisa Lajmarova Game over Czech Team Small Tricolor CZE 0 0 33,31 40 128 242 0 0| 37,38 40 128| 416
120|Markéta Zavadilova Una Unica Czech Team Small White CZE 0 0 33,38 41 127 10 15,77| 44,771 125 43
121|Petra Hamsikova Atalia Czech Team Small White CZE 5 6,46 35,46 91 77 DISK [DISK 39 0 366 40
122|Alena DiviSova Good Girl Czech Team Small White CZE 0 0,5 34,50 49 119 DISK [DISK 39 0
123|Adéla Havlikova Hurry Up Czech Team Small White CZE DISK  [DISK 34,00 323(DISK  [DISK 39 43
6|Neky Dahlgren Bubba Gump Danish darlings & Co Argentina |[DISK [DISK 34,00 DISK  [DISK 39
184|Kirsten Caesar Penny Danish darlings & Co Denmark 5 13,77 42,77] 114 54 DISK [DISK 39 0 443 35
185|Line Hvass Nielsen Amy Danish darlings & Co Denmark 0 3,24 37,24 68 100 0 4,09| 43,09 65 103
186(Julie Brodersen Felix Danish darlings & Co Denmark 0 1,96 35,96 61 107 261 5 5,81 39,81 89 79| 182
180|Lillian Rose Diva Danish dreams Denmark |DISK |DISK 34,00 [ ¢ DISK | DISK 39 [ o
181|Claus Andersen Dea Danish dreams Denmark 0 0,7 34,70 53 115 10 18,23| 47,23 128 40 474 32
182|Mathilde Granberg Joy Danish dreams Denmark 0 0,5 34,50 50 118 5 5| 37,14 73 95
183|Gintare Giliute-Sinke Tristan Danish dreams Denmark 0 1,96 35,96 62 106 339|DISK |DISK 39 0| 135
653|Anastasiia Kartashova il Fighting Shrimps Ukraine DISK [DISK 34,00 0 5 17,53| 51,53| 126 42
654|0leksandra Ivaschenko Shanty Fighting Shrimps Ukraine 5 5 31,72 77 91 0 0| 35,29 10 158 502 29
655|Erika Mariia Molchanova Moteq Fighting Shrimps Ukraine 0 11,48 45,48 108 60[ 151 0 0| 36,1 17 151| 351




TEAM QUALIFICATION - COMBINED - SMALL - FINAL RESULT

JUMPING QUALIFICATION

AGILITY QUALIFICATION

TOTAL

Handler Faults Total Faults Time Place Points Team Faults Total Faults Time Place Points Team Totalteam Ranking
219|lida Vakkuri Helka Finland Small 1 Finland DISK [DISK 34,00 0 0| 35,36 11 157
220|Janika Majasaari Nacho Finland Small 1 Finland 5 7,52 36,52 97 71 10 14,33| 43,33 118 50 574 27
221|Sanni Kariniemi Megs Finland Small 1 Finland DISK [DISK 34,00 0 0 0| 36,4 24 144
222|Hanna Lakianpera Sonic Finland Small 1 Finland 0 0 31,42 16 152 223|DISK |DISK 39 351
223|0lli Fredrikson Nhi Finland Small 2 Finland 5 8,01 37,01 100 68 10 10,82| 39,82 107
224|Janne Gronroos Sim Finland Small 2 Finland 0 0 31,87 24 144 10 10( 38,95 106 62 564 23
225|Sanna Ahola Smaug Finland Small 2 Finland DISK [DISK 34,00 0 o| 37,57 43 125
226|Saara Kemppi Raimo Finland Small 2 Finland 5 s| 31,76] 78] 90| 302 5 6,74| 40,74 93] 75| 262
97|"Seanna 0" Neill" Daeny Four Away Winds Canada  |DISK |DISK 34,00 DISK _|DISK 39 [ o
358|Dawn Greer Wish Four Away Winds Ireland DISK [DISK 34,00 0 0 0| 35,89 16 152 408 38
427[Han-Ni Choong Cap Four Away Winds Malaysia |DISK |DISK 34,00 0 0 4,75| 43,75 67 101
569|Carolyn Chelchinskey Katy Four Away Winds South Afri 0 2,56 36,56 65 103 103 5 13,56| 47,56 116 52| 305
251|Troude Raphael Opium France Small Bleu France 0 0 33,99 46 122 5 5| 38,7 86 82
252|Perche Clementine Lucky France Small Bleu France 0 0 30,90 11 157 0 0| 34,92 6 162 671 1
253|Saccani Thomas Olga France Small Bleu France DISK [DISK 34,00 0 0 0| 36,27 20 148
254|Bobineau Clemence Raya France Small Bleu France  |DISK |DISK 34,00 B 27ooisk [oisk 39 B s
247|Benito Benoit Never France Small Rouge France 0 0 31,53 20 148 0 0| 35,83 14 154
248|0dile Kevin Pia France Small Rouge France 0 0 29,55 1 167 0 o| 34,9 5 163
901 2
249|Desmery Maelle Kiwi France Small Rouge France 0 o 3322] 3offEEl 0 o| 37,62 44| 124
250|Parraud Maxime Cute France Small Rouge France 0 o| 3184 23] 145 a4eo|DIsk |pisk 39 S
308|Katrina Hands Sizzle GB Hit the MARK Great Brit 0 0 33,48 43 125 0 0| 37,56 42 126
309|Rachel Ward Nimbus GB Hit the MARK Great Brit 0 2,64 36,64 66 102 5 11,13| 45,13] 108 60
636 15
310|Alan Bray Ticita GB Hit the MARK Great Brit 5 56| 3460 7| EA DISK _|DISK 39
311|Martin Reid Selfie GB Hit the MARK Great Brit 0 0 30,96 12 156 383 10 10| 35,911 101 253
276|Tobias Wiist Dorte Germany Small 1 Germany 0 0 29,66 2 166 DISK  [DISK 39
277|Daniel Schroder Via Germany Small 1 Germany 0 0 30,50 6 162 5 5| 38,47 84 84
747 7
278|Maximilian Sprinz Make Germany Small 1 Germany 5 s| 31,100 74 A 0 o| 3429] 2| 166
279|Silas Boogk Gadget Germany Small 1 Germany 5 5 31,09 73 95| 423 5 6,87| 40,87 94 74| 324
280|Guido Vatter Noa Germany Small 2 Germany 0 0,18 34,18 47 121 0 0,38 39,38 60 108
281|Lukas Klingenschmidt-Lhken Mayla Germany Small 2 Germany 0 181 3581 59| 109 10 15,5 _a4,5] 124 2 .
282|Janette Steih California Germany Small 2 Germany 10 15,29 39,29 116 | ER 0 0,07| 39,07 59| 109
283|Maurice Minch Swoosh Germany Small 2 Germany 0 0 31,45 17 151 381 0 0| 36,98 34 134 351
59|Ronald Vlemincx Mil Happy Paws on Fire Belgium 5 7,49 36,49 96 72 0 of 37,71 46 122
60[Sharon Debruyne Dino Happy Paws on Fire Belgium 0,84 34,84 55 113 5 11,19| 45,19 109 59
480 31
61|Els Van Hauwermeiren Twix Happy Paws on Fire Belgium  |DISK |DISK 34,00 DISK |DIsK 39 [ o
62|Elke Mauws Teline Happy Paws on Fire Belgium 0 0,83 34,83 54 114| 299|DISK |DISK 39 0| 181
347|Réka Laszlo Pepper Hungarian Small Team Hungary [DISK [DISK 34,00 5 9,64| 43,64 99 69
348|Xiaoying Wu Chen Xixi Hungarian Small Team Hungary 0 4,16 38,16 70 98 0 4,7 43,7 66 102 447 34
349|Krisztina Wéber Nils Hungarian Small Team Hungary |DISK |DISK 34,00 0 0 0| 38,04 52 116
350|Agnes Fuilop Lito Hungarian Small Team Hungary 5 10,75 39,75 106 62 160 25 34,49| 48,49 137- 287
385|NICOLA GIRAUDI BORA ITALIA 6 Italy 5 5 30,82 71 97 0 0| 36,82 29 139
386|ENRICO COSCARELLI LOLITA ITALIA 6 Italy 0 0 31,06 13 155 5 5[ 37,99 81 87 796 5
387|MATTEO BALDINI MUFFIN ITALIA 6 Italy 0 0 30,07 3 165 15 20,11 44,11 131
388|GERVASIO SICIGNANO CIKA ITALIA 6 Italy DISK [DISK 34,00 - 417 0 0f 35,88 15 153 379




TEAM QUALIFICATION - COMBINED - SMALL - FINAL RESULT

JUMPING QUALIFICATION

AGILITY QUALIFICATION

TOTAL

Handler Faults Total Faults Time Place Points Team Faults Total Faults Time Place Points Team Totalteam Ranking
389|SABINA BOTTARI CAMILLO ITALIA 7 Italy 10 10 31,84 104 64 0 0| 35,37 12 156
390|SERENA D’AVINO CIOPPI ITALIA 7 Italy 5 5 31,81 79 89 10 10| 38,55 105 63 625 17
391|FLAVIA MILITTO LITZ ITALIA 7 Italy 0 0 32,39 30 138 0 0| 38,14 53 115
392|CONNIE BUNNIK BARBO ITALIA 7 Italy DISK | DISK 34,00 B - s 17,6] _a16] 127 334
423(Sheryl Gaub Scape Létz do it! LUX 0 1,86 35,86 60 108 5 6,6 40,6 92 76
424(Anne Kiesch Suri Létz do it! LUX 0 0,65 34,65 52 116 5 6,26| 40,26 90 78
541 25
425|Natascha Seuré Nami Létz do it! LUX DISK _|DISK 34,00 [ ¢ 5 5| 37,15| 74| o4
426(Anna Winkel Ready Létz do it! LUX 5 7,93 36,93 99 69 293 10 12,79| 41,79 114- 248
506|0lga Kwiecien Mojo Long ears and curly coats for Poland Poland 0 0 30,84 10 158 0 0| 34,33 3 165
507|Zuzanna Grzegorczyk Pixie Long ears and curly coats for Poland Poland 5 10,17 39,17 105- 0 0| 38,73 56 112 863 4
508|Magdalena Labieniec Elfie Long ears and curly coats for Poland Poland 0 0 32,03 26 142 0 0| 37,04 35 133
509|Magdalena Ziélkowska Mazzi Long ears and curly coats for Poland Poland 0 0 31,33 15 153| 453|DISK |DISK 39 - 410
399|Tomoko Ikari JIGEN Norway S & Co Japan 0 6,99 40,99 95 73 0 9,23| 48,23 98 70
482[Hanne Skjelstad Lima Norway S & Co Norway DISK  [DISK 34,00 0 0 0| 37,26 39 129 415 37
483|Ina Himle Jet Norway S & Co Norway 5 5 32,03 80 88 10 12,68 41,68 113 55
484|Tonje Sollied Johansen Digg Norway S & Co Norway  |DISK |DISK 34,00 B is:oisk [oisk 39 B s
533|Pavol Vakonic Meryl Slovakia Eagles Slovakia 0 0 32,19 29 139 5 5| 37,61 76 92
534|Monika Blasko Ruby Slovakia Eagles Slovakia 5 5 31,52 76 92 10 10( 35,62| 100 68
634 16
535|Simona Filova Kelly Slovakia Eagles Slovakia 0 o 3255 32| 136 DISK |DIsK 39 [ o
536|Pavol Vakonic Siri Slovakia Eagles Slovakia DISK [DISK 34,00 - 367 0 0,39| 39,39 61 107 267
537|Michaela Cabadajova Boo Slovakia Falcons Slovakia DISK [DISK 34,00 0 5 5| 38,7 87 81
538|Juraj Ruza Kali Slovakia Falcons Slovakia 15 16,16 35,16 117 51 10 10( 38,53| 104 64
253 42
539|Pavol Vakonic Ariva Slovakia Falcons Slovakia |DISK |DISK 34,00 [ ¢ DISK |DISK 39 [ o
540|Karolina MikuSova Nikolett Slovakia Falcons Slovakia DISK [DISK 34,00 0 51 10 11,36| 40,36 111 57| 202
196|Triine Piirsalu Roxy Small legs big brain Estonia DISK [DISK 34,00 0 0 0| 38,76 57 111
197|Marta Miil Ace Small legs big brain Estonia 5 8,44 37,44 101 67 0 o| 37,77 49 119 425 36
198|Maarja Padari-Kallit Pahkel Small legs big brain Estonia 0 5,08 39,08 85 83 150 10 15,47| 44,47 123 45( 275
591|CESAR MARTINEZ BOUZON MY BOO Spain Small 1 Spain 0 0 30,59 8 160 0 0] 36,81 28 140
592|PAU SERRANO CIRATUSA NORTE Spain Small 1 Spain 0 0 31,46 19 149 0 0] 37,23 37 131
— 879 3
594|M2 CARMEN BRICENO DE LA ROSA ISLA Spain Small 1 Spain 5 5,26 34,26 6| R DISK _|DISK 39 [ o
596|ISMAEL FERNANDEZ ESTEVEZ TIME Spain Small 1 Spain 0 0 31,45 18 150 459 0 0| 36,26 19 149 420
589|ISMAEL FERNANDEZ ESTEVEZ RUE Spain Small 2 Spain 0 0 32,05 27 141 5 5( 37,74 78 90
590|FRANCISCO JAVIER MARQUEZ BLASCO PENNY LIMON Spain Small 2 Spain 0 0 31,58 21 147 0 0| 36,22 18 150 776 6
593|PAU SERRANO CIRATUSA ADRENALINA Spain Small 2 Spain DISK [DISK 34,00 - 0 o[ 35,41 13 155
595|/M2 CARMEN BRICENO DE LA ROSA NAIROBI Spain Small 2 Spain 5 5 31,29 75 93 381 20 20 37 130- 395
644|Martin Eberle Tippi Suisse Team Small 1 Suisse 5 5 33,24 83 85 10 13,89| 42,89 117 51
645|Corinne Gysin Hakuna Matata Suisse Team Small 1 Suisse 0 32,00 25 143 0 0| 36,85 31 137
573 22
646|Flurina Mihlebach Fine Suisse Team Small 1 Suisse DISK _|DISK 34,00 [ ¢ DISK |DISK 39 [ o
647|Martin Thalmann Joy Suisse Team Small 1 Suisse 5 5 33,50 84 84 312 5 7,71 41,71 95 73| 261
648|Sabrina Cuthbert Kinja Suisse Team Small 2 Suisse 0 0 33,51 44 124 5 5| 38,82 88 80
649|Rachel Sterchi Moneypenny Suisse Team Small 2 Suisse 5 9,09 38,09] 103 EE| 0 1,81 40,81| 64| 104 670 5
650|Nathalie Thomas Kira Suisse Team Small 2 Suisse 0 0,6 34,60 51 117 0 o| 36,8 27 141
651|Adrian Widmer Dali Suisse Team Small 2 Suisse 0 2,27 36,27 64 104 345 10 14,7| 43,7 119- 325




TEAM QUALIFICATION - COMBINED - SMALL - FINAL RESULT

JUMPING QUALIFICATION

AGILITY QUALIFICATION

TOTAL

DogID Handler Dog R Country Faults Total Faults Time Place Points Team Faults Total Faults Time Place Points Team Totalteam Ranking
618|Ferm Felicia Gigi Sweden 1 (S) Sweden 10 11,53 35,53 109 59 5 5| 34,39 69 99
619|Habel Enya Party Sweden 1 (S) Sweden 0 0 30,56 7 161 5 5| 35,28 70 98
610 18
620|Edvardsson Ida Lowe Sweden 1 (5) Sweden 0 o| 3215| 28] 140 15 19,49] 43,49 1298
621|Lidgren Linda Svea Sweden 1 (S) Sweden DISK  [DISK 34,00 360 10 13,16| 42,16] 115 53 250
400(Junko Maeda COMIN Sweden 2 (S) & Co Japan DISK  [DISK 34,00 15 31,17| 55,17 136 32
622|Kall Anna Mei Sweden 2 (S) & Co Sweden 5 662| 3562 92 76 DISK _|DISK 39 [ o 463 "
623|Sahlsten Jeanette Zvennis Sweden 2 (S) & Co Sweden 0 0 33,02 34 134 DISK |DISK 39 0
624|Ajanic Semir Ruth Sweden 2 (S) & Co Sweden 0 0 32,67 33 135| 345 5 5| 37,99 82 86| 118
320|Antonios Trikas Grace Team Greece Small Greece 0 0 33,17 37 131 0 0| 37,42 41 127
321|Eleni Klitsa-Gasparaki Indie Team Greece Small Greece 0 3,75 37,75 69 99 5 7,85 41,85 97 71 518 27
322|Eythymia Agravani Muffin Team Greece Small Greece 5 12,49 41,49 111 57 287 10 26,9 55,9| 135 33| 231
478|Kjersti Jgrgensen Agi Team Norway S Norway 0 0 30,38 5 163 0 0| 35,27 9 159
479|Eli Beate Saether Xera Team Norway S Norway 0 0 30,81 9 159 0 0| 34,94 7 161 931 1
480(Elin Bergendahl Grgnas Clay Team Norway S Norway 0 0 31,11 14 154 0 0| 36,86 33 135
481|Irene Yrstad Zalto Team Norway S Norway 5 5| 32,82 476 0 o| 37,76] 4s|B 455
93|Roxane Pardiac Gotchal! The Mighty Mini Canucks Canada 0 0 33,11 0 ol 37,24 38 130
94|Jesse Hamaliuk Evo The Mighty Mini Canucks Canada DISK [DISK 34,00 5 5| 37,85 80 88 506 28
95|Cathy Taylor Shine The Mighty Mini Canucks Canada DISK [DISK 34,00 0 1,56( 40,56 63 105
96|Debby DaCosta Josey The Mighty Mini Canucks Canada 5 16,5 45,50 118 50 183 10 25,32| 54,32 134- 323
451(Jeanine Bekking Sjinkie Together in Orange small NL 2,97 36,97 67 101 5 7,79| 41,79 96 72
454(Michelle Gool van Fientje Together in Orange small NL DISK  [DISK 34,00 0 0 0| 37,93 50 118 388 39
455|Danielle Leeuwen van Nelson Together in Orange small NL DISK [DISK 34,00 5 5| 35,38 71 97
456(Marc Valk Jiro Together in Orange small NL DISK  [DISK 34,00 101|DISK |DISK 39 - 287
312|Richard Leadbeatter Ziggy Together with Orange small & Co Great Brit [DISK |DISK 34,00 0 of 37,72 47 121
364|Mirit Shahar Margalit M Together with Orange small & Co Israel 15 24,75 43,75 119 49 5 14,82 48,82 120 48 273 41
452|Mirrthe Gieskens Patou Together with Orange small & Co NL 10 13,03 37,03 113 55 104|DISK |DISK 39 ol 169
683|Laura Dolan Coos USAwesome USA 5 5 30,88 72 96 5 5| 35,52 72 96
685|Diane Patterson Happy USAwesome USA 5 5,93 34,93 89 79 15 15| 38,41 122 46
563 24
686Sarah Rutland Primo USAwesome USA DISK |DISK 34,00 [ ¢ 0 o| 36,85] 32| 136
687|Jennifer Crank Sting USAwesome USA 0 1,56 35,56 58 110 285 20 22,05| 41,05 133- 278
564|Katiuscia Scians BLU WE WILL ROCK YOU Slovenia DISK [DISK 34,00 0 10 11,33| 40,33] 110 58
566|Blaz Oven Fighter WE WILL ROCK YOU Slovenia 0 1,18 35,18 56 112 5 6,47| 40,47 91 77 247 a3
567|Nadija Parunov Banzai WE WILL ROCK YOU Slovenia DISK [DISK 34,00 0 DISK  [DISK 39 0
568|Lucija Ramak Bri WE WILL ROCK YOU Slovenia  |DISK | DISK 34,00 B 2ok [oisk 39 B s




Class: Friday 08:20:00 - Small - Jumping Class 3

Standard course time: 34s - Course length: 192m - Dogs to start: 167

Handler
Odile Kevin
Tobias Wiist
MATTEO BALDINI
Herfert Mark
Kjersti Jorgensen
Daniel Schroder
Habel Enya
CESAR MARTINEZ BOUZON
Eli Beate Sather
Olga Kwiecien
Perche Clementine
Martin Reid
ENRICO COSCARELLI
Elin Bergendahl Grenas
Magdalena Ziolkowska
Hanna Lakianperi
Maurice Miinch
ISMAEL FERNANDEZ ESTEVEZ
PAU SERRANO CIRATUSA
Benito Benoit
FRANCISCO JAVIER MARQUEZ BLASCO
Laura Dolan
Parraud Maxime
Janne Gronroos
Corinne Gysin
Magdalena Labieniec
ISMAEL FERNANDEZ ESTEVEZ
Edvardsson Ida
Pavol Vakonic
FLAVIA MILITTO
Andrea Prezzi
Simona Filova
Ajanic Semir
Sahlsten Jeanette
Roxane Pardiac
Conni Raschbauer
Antonios Trikas
Renan Campos
Desmery Maelle
Denisa Lajmarova
Markéta Zavadilova
Radka Tubaldini Mokrisova
Katrina Hands
Sabrina Cuthbert
Sandi Okanovic
Troude Raphael
Guido Vatter
Aline Tricot
Alena DiviSova
Mathilde Granberg
Nathalie Thomas
Anne Kiesch
Claus Andersen
Elke Mauws
Sharon Debruyne
Blaz Oven
Magdalena Ziolkowska
Jennifer Crank
Lukas Klingenschmidt-Lohken
Sheryl Gaub
Julie Brodersen
Gintare Giliute-Sinke
Anna Jantschgi

Dog
Pia
Dérte
MUFFIN
Rév
Agi
Via
Party
MY BOO
Xera
Mojo
Lucky
Selfie
LOLITA
Clay
Mazzi
Sonic
Swoosh
TIME
NORTE
Never
PENNY LIMON
Pre
Cute
Sim
Hakuna Matata
Elfie
RUE
Lowe
Meryl
LITZ
Zoemm
Kelly
Ruth
Zvennis
Gotcha!
LeGo
Grace
Ice
Kiwi
Game over
Una Unica
Mischell
Sizzle
Kinja
Miya
Opium
Noa
Ozone
Good Girl
Joy
Kira
Suri
Dea
Teline
Dino
Fighter
Madek
Sting
Mayla
Scape
Felix
Tristan

Honey

DogID
248
276
387
563
478
271
619
591
479
506
252
311
386
480
509
222
283
596
592
247
590
680
250
224
645
508
589
620
533
391
55
535
624
623
93
28
320
66
249
119
120
68
308
648
562
251
280
57
122
182
650
424
181
62
60
566
510

281
423
186
183
34

Team
France Small Rouge
Germany Small 1
ITALIA 6
BORN TO BE WILD
Team Norway S
Germany Small 1
Sweden 1 (S)
Spain Small 1

Team Norway S

Long ears and curly coats for Poland

France Small Bleu
GB Hit the MARK
ITALIA 6

Team Norway S

Long ears and curly coats for Poland

Finland Small 1

Germany Small 2

Spain Small 1

Spain Small 1

France Small Rouge

Spain Small 2

All American Poodle Power
France Small Rouge
Finland Small 2

Suisse Team Small 1

Long ears and curly coats for Poland

Spain Small 2

Sweden 1 (S)

Slovakia Eagles

ITALIA 7

Ambitious Belgian Hamsters
Slovakia Eagles

Sweden 2 (S) & Co
Sweden 2 (S) & Co

The Mighty Mini Canucks
Austrian Sweet Sherries
Team Greece Small

Brazil Small

France Small Rouge
Czech Team Small Tricolor
Czech Team Small White
Brazil Small

GB Hit the MARK

Suisse Team Small 2
BORN TO BE WILD
France Small Bleu
Germany Small 2
Ambitious Belgian Hamsters
Czech Team Small White
Danish dreams

Suisse Team Small 2

Létz do it!

Danish dreams

Happy Paws on Fire
Happy Paws on Fire

WE WILL ROCK YOU
Black noses

USAwesome

Germany Small 2

Létz do it!

Danish darlings & Co
Danish dreams

Austrian Dream-Team

Country
France
Germany
Italy
Slovenia
Norway
Germany
Sweden
Spain
Norway
Poland
France
Great Brit
Italy
Norway
Poland
Finland
Germany
Spain
Spain
France
Spain
USA
France
Finland
Suisse
Poland
Spain
Sweden
Slovakia
Italy
Belgium
Slovakia
Sweden
Sweden
Canada
Austria
Greece
Brazil
France
CZE
CZE
Brazil
Great Brit
Suisse
Slovenia
France
Germany
Belgium
CZE
Denmark
Suisse
LUX
Denmark
Belgium
Belgium
Slovenia
Poland
USA
Germany
LUX
Denmark
Denmark

Austria

Faults Total Faults Time

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0,00 29,55
0,00 29,66
0,00 30,07
0,00 30,23
0,00 30,38
0,00 30,50
0,00 30,56
0,00 30,59
0,00 30,81
0,00 30,84
0,00 30,90
0,00 30,96
0,00 31,06
0,00 31,11
0,00 31,33
0,00 3142
0,00 31,45
0,00 31,45
0,00 31,46
0,00 31,53
0,00 31,58
0,00 31,70
0,00 31,84
0,00 31,87
0,00 32,00
0,00 32,03
0,00 32,05
0,00 32,15
0,00 32,19
0,00 32,39
0,00 32,53
0,00 32,55
0,00 32,67
0,00 33,02
0,00 33,11
0,00 33,15
0,00 33,17
0,00 33,18
0,00 33,22
0,00 33,31
0,00 33,38
0,00 33,43
0,00 33,48
0,00 33,51
0,00 33,80
0,00 33,99
0,18 34,18
0,42 3442
0,50 34,50
0,50 34,50
0,60 34,60
0,65 34,65
0,70 34,70
0.83 34,83
0,84 34,84
1,18 35,18
1,27 3527
1,56 35,56
1,81 35,81
1,86 35,86
1,96 35,96
1,96 35,96
221 36,21

31



Adrian Widmer
Carolyn Chelchinskey
Rachel Ward

Jeanine Bekking

Line Hvass Nielsen
Eleni Klitsa-Gasparaki
Xiaoying Wu
NICOLA GIRAUDI
Laura Dolan

Silas Boogk

Maximilian Sprinz

M?* CARMEN BRICENO DE LA ROSA

Monika Blasko
Oleksandra Ivaschenko
Saara Kemppi
SERENA D’AVINO
Ina Himle

Sophie Rosenberger
Irene Yrstad

Martin Eberle

Martin Thalmann
Maarja Padari-Kallit

M? CARMEN BRICENO DE LA ROSA

Alan Bray

Zvonko Valencak
Diane Patterson
Angelika Boigner
Petra Hamsikova

Kéll Anna

Dasa Zakotnik

Sonja Frick

Tomoko Ikari

Ronald Vlemincx
Janika Majasaari
Paulina Duda

Anna Winkel

Olli Fredrikson

Marta Miil

Sandra Langer

Rachel Sterchi
SABINA BOTTARI
Zuzanna Grzegorczyk
Agnes Fiilop

Hana Mala

Erika Mariia Molchanova
Ferm Felicia

Ricardo Tubaldini Nunes
Eythymia Agravani
Sabine Berndorfer
Mirrthe Gieskens
Kirsten Caesar

Denisa Lajmarova
Janette Steih

Juraj Ruza

Debby DaCosta

Mirit Shahar Margalit
Petra Vydrova

Els Van Hauwermeiren
Kim Mannaerts
Soraya de Avila Guerra
Adéla Havlikova

Els Van Hauwermeiren
Thomas Berger
Anastasiia Kartashova
Jesse Hamaliuk

Cathy Taylor

Neky Dahlgren

Dali

Katy
Nimbus
Sjinkie
Amy
Indie
Chen Xixi
BORA
Coos
Gadget
Make
NAIROBI
Ruby
Shanty
Raimo
CIOPPI
Jet

Light
Zalto
Tippi

Joy
Pahkel
ISLA
Ticita
Gizzy
Happy
Lina
Atalia
Mei

Po

Hash
JIGEN
Mil
Nacho
Huzi
Ready
Nhi

Ace

Towa
Moneypenny
CAMILLO
Pixie

Lito
Ziggy
Moteq
Gigi

Kiss
Muffin
Azzy Dizzy
Patou
Penny
Unreal Ladykiller
California
Kali
Josey

M

Crazy Chita
Roxy
Taqa

Joy

Hurry Up
Twix
Noobsi

1

Evo
Shine
Bubba Gump

651
569
309
451
185
321
348
385
683
279
278
595
534
654
226
390
483
29
481
644
647
198
594
310
565
685
31
121
622
561
32
399
59
220
512
426
223
197
30
649
389
507
350
116
655
618
67
322
33
452
184
118
282
538
9
364
117
56
58
69
123
61
27
653
94
95
6

Suisse Team Small 2
Four Away Winds

GB Hit the MARK
Together in Orange small
Danish darlings & Co
Team Greece Small
Hungarian Small Team
ITALIA 6
USAwesome

Germany Small 1
Germany Small 1
Spain Small 2
Slovakia Eagles
Fighting Shrimps
Finland Small 2
ITALIA 7

Norway S & Co
Austrian Sweet Sherries
Team Norway S

Suisse Team Small 1
Suisse Team Small 1
Small legs big brain
Spain Small 1

GB Hit the MARK
BORN TO BE WILD
USAwesome

Austrian Dream-Team
Czech Team Small White
Sweden 2 (S) & Co
BORN TO BE WILD
Austrian Dream-Team
Norway S & Co
Happy Paws on Fire
Finland Small 1

Black noses

Létz do it!

Finland Small 2

Small legs big brain
Austrian Sweet Sherries
Suisse Team Small 2
ITALIA 7

Long ears and curly coats for Poland

Hungarian Small Team
Czech Team Small Tricolor
Fighting Shrimps

Sweden 1 (S)

Brazil Small

Team Greece Small

Austrian Dream-Team

Together with Orange small & Co

Danish darlings & Co
Czech Team Small Tricolor
Germany Small 2

Slovakia Falcons

The Mighty Mini Canucks

Together with Orange small & Co

Czech Team Small Tricolor

Ambitious Belgian Hamsters

Ambitious Belgian Hamsters

Brazil Small

Czech Team Small White
Happy Paws on Fire
Austrian Sweet Sherries
Fighting Shrimps

The Mighty Mini Canucks
The Mighty Mini Canucks
Danish darlings & Co

Suisse
South Afri
Great Brit
NL
Denmark
Greece
Hungary
Italy
USA
Germany
Germany
Spain
Slovakia
Ukraine
Finland
Italy
Norway
Austria
Norway
Suisse
Suisse
Estonia
Spain
Great Brit
Slovenia
USA
Austria
CZE
Sweden
Slovenia
Austria
Japan
Belgium
Finland
Poland
LUX
Finland
Estonia
Austria
Suisse
Italy
Poland
Hungary
CZE
Ukraine
Sweden
Brazil
Greece
Austria
NL
Denmark
CZE
Germany
Slovakia
Canada
Israel
CZE
Belgium
Belgium
Brazil
CZE
Belgium
Austria
Ukraine
Canada
Canada

Argentina

15

DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK

227
2,56
2,64
2,97
3.24
3,75
4,16
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,08
5.26
5,60
5,76
5,93
6,01
6.46
6.62
6,63
6,88
6,99
7.49
7,52
7.86
7,93
8,01
8.44
8,61
9,09
10,00
10,17
10,75
11,28
11,48
11,53
11,89
12,49
12,73
13,03
13,77
13,96
15,29
16,16
16,50
24,75
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK

36,27
36,56
36,64
36,97
37.24
37,75
38,16
30,82
30,88
31,09
31,19
31,29
31,52
31,72
31,76
31,81
32,03
32,45
32,82
33,24
33,50
39,08
34,26
34,60
34,76
34,93
35,01
3546
35,62
35,63
35,88
40,99
36,49
36,52
36,86
36,93
37,01
37,44
37,61
38,09
31,84
39,17
39,75
35,28
4548
35,53
35,89
41,49
41,73
37,03
42,77
37,96
39,29
35,16
45,50
43,75
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119



Tida Vakkuri

Sanni Kariniemi
Saccani Thomas
Bobineau Clemence
Lillian Rose

Sanna Ahola

"Seanna O""Neill"
Dawn Greer

Han-Ni Choong

Anna Muszynska
Hanne Skjelstad
Tonje Sollied Johansen
Michelle Gool van
Danielle Leeuwen van
Marc Valk

Pavol Vakonic
Richard Leadbeatter
Michaela Cabadajova
Pavol Vakonic
Karolina MikuSova
GERVASIO SICIGNANO
Lidgren Linda

Réka Laszlo

Krisztina Wéber
CONNIE BUNNIK
Junko Maeda
Natascha Seuré

Triine Piirsalu

Flurina Miihlebach
Katiuscia Scians
Nadija Parunov
Lucija Ramsak

Cassie Schmidt

Han Yu

Angie Benacquisto
PAU SERRANO CIRATUSA
Sarah Rutland

Helka
Megs
Olga
Raya
Diva
Smaug
Daeny
Wish
Cap
Pepe
Lima
Digg
Fientje
Nelson
Jiro

Siri
Ziggy
Boo
Ariva
Nikolett
CIKA
Svea
Pepper
Nils
BARBO
COMIN
Nami
Roxy
Fine
BLU
Banzai
Bri
True
Skye
Sundae
ADRENALINA

Primo

219
221
253
254
180
225
97

358

511
482
484
454
455
456
536
312
537
539
540
388
621
347
349
392
400
425
196
646
564
567
568
681
682
688
593
686

Finland Small 1

Finland Small 1

France Small Bleu
France Small Bleu
Danish dreams

Finland Small 2

Four Away Winds

Four Away Winds

Four Away Winds

Black noses

Norway S & Co

Norway S & Co
Together in Orange small
Together in Orange small
Together in Orange small

Slovakia Eagles

Together with Orange small & Co

Slovakia Falcons

Slovakia Falcons

Slovakia Falcons

ITALIA 6

Sweden 1 (S)

Hungarian Small Team
Hungarian Small Team
ITALIA 7

Sweden 2 (S) & Co

Létz do it!

Small legs big brain

Suisse Team Small 1

WE WILL ROCK YOU
WE WILL ROCK YOU
WE WILL ROCK YOU

All American Poodle Power
All American Poodle Power
All American Poodle Power
Spain Small 2

USAwesome

Finland
Finland
France
France
Denmark
Finland
Canada
Ireland
Malaysia
Poland
Norway
Norway
NL

NL

NL
Slovakia
Great Brit
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Italy
Sweden
Hungary
Hungary
Italy
Japan
LUX
Estonia
Suisse
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
USA
USA
USA
Spain
USA

DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK

DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK

34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00



Jumping Small Team - EO 2023 Denmark - Stefanie Semkat
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22.07.23, 09:24

Class: Friday 14:35:00 - Small - Agility Class 3

Standard course time: 48s - Course length: 200m - Dogs to start: 167

Angie Benacquisto
Maximilian Sprinz

Olga Kwiecien

Paulina Duda

Odile Kevin

Perche Clementine

Eli Beate Sather

Renan Campos

Kjersti Jorgensen
Oleksandra Ivaschenko
lida Vakkuri

SABINA BOTTARI

PAU SERRANO CIRATUSA
Benito Benoit
GERVASIO SICIGNANO
Dawn Greer

Erika Mariia Molchanova

FRANCISCO JAVIER MARQUEZ BLASCO
ISMAEL FERNANDEZ ESTEVEZ

Saccani Thomas
Thomas Berger

Hana Mala

Angelika Boigner
Sanni Kariniemi

Laura Dolan

Petra Vydrova

Nathalie Thomas
CESAR MARTINEZ BOUZON
NICOLA GIRAUDI
Conni Raschbauer
Corinne Gysin

Sarah Rutland

Elin Bergendahl Granas
Maurice Miinch
Magdalena Labieniec
Han Yu

PAU SERRANO CIRATUSA
Roxane Pardiac

Hanne Skjelstad
Denisa Lajmarova
Antonios Trikas
Katrina Hands

Sanna Ahola

Desmery Maelle

Anna Muszynska
Ronald Vlemincx
Richard Leadbeatter
Irene Yrstad

Marta Miil

Michelle Gool van
Aline Tricot

Krisztina Wéber
FLAVIA MILITTO
Soraya de Avila Guerra

Sandi Okanovic

Sundae
Make
Mojo

Huzi

Pia

Lucky
Xera

Ice

Agi
Shanty
Helka
CAMILLO
ADRENALINA
Never
CIKA
Wish
Moteq
PENNY LIMON
TIME
Olga
Noobsi
Ziggy
Lina

Megs

Pre

Crazy Chita
Kira

MY BOO
BORA
LeGo
Hakuna Matata
Primo
Clay
Swoosh
Elfie

Skye
NORTE
Gotcha!
Lima
Game over
Grace
Sizzle
Smaug
Kiwi

Pepe

Mil

Ziggy
Zalto

Acc
Fientje
Ozone
Nils

LITZ

Joy

Miya

www.hundeevents.dk/eo/ResultaterTeam.aspx

688
278
506
512
248
252
479
66

478
654
219
389
593
247
388
358
655
590
596
253
27

116
31

221
680
117
650
591
385
28

645
686
480
283
508
682
592

482
119
320
308
225
249
511
59

312
481
197
454
57

349
391
69

562

EO23 - Live Results

All American Poodle Power

Germany Small 1

Long ears and curly coats for Poland

Black noses

France Small Rouge
France Small Bleu

Team Norway S

Brazil Small

Team Norway S

Fighting Shrimps

Finland Small 1

ITALIA 7

Spain Small 2

France Small Rouge
ITALIA 6

Four Away Winds

Fighting Shrimps

Spain Small 2

Spain Small 1

France Small Bleu
Austrian Sweet Sherries
Czech Team Small Tricolor
Austrian Dream-Team
Finland Small 1

All American Poodle Power
Czech Team Small Tricolor
Suisse Team Small 2

Spain Small 1

ITALIA 6

Austrian Sweet Sherries
Suisse Team Small 1
USAwesome

Team Norway S

Germany Small 2

Long ears and curly coats for Poland

All American Poodle Power
Spain Small 1

The Mighty Mini Canucks
Norway S & Co

Czech Team Small Tricolor
Team Greece Small

GB Hit the MARK

Finland Small 2

France Small Rouge

Black noses

Happy Paws on Fire
Together with Orange small & Co
Team Norway S

Small legs big brain
Together in Orange small
Ambitious Belgian Hamsters
Hungarian Small Team
ITALIA 7

Brazil Small

BORN TO BE WILD

USA
Germany
Poland
Poland
France
France
Norway
Brazil
Norway
Ukraine
Finland
Italy
Spain
France
Italy
Ireland
Ukraine
Spain
Spain
France
Austria
CZE
Austria
Finland
USA
CZE
Suisse
Spain
Italy
Austria
Suisse
USA
Norway
Germany
Poland
USA
Spain
Canada
Norway
CZE
Greece
Great Brit
Finland
France
Poland
Belgium
Great Brit
Norway
Estonia
NL
Belgium
Hungary
Italy
Brazil

Slovenia

(= =R = R R e e = = = = = = I =A==l = I = =l R R R e = = = = = I = = R i = e = = = = I = =R =l =l P R = = L = =)

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0.00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0.00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

33,82
34,29
34,33
34,80
34,90
34,92
34,94
35,11
35,27
35,29
35,36
35,37
3541
35,83
35,88
35,89
36,10
36,22
36,26
36,27
36,32
36,33
36,33
36.40
36,46
36,49
36,80
36,81
36,82
36,83
36,85
36,85
36,86
36,98
37,04
37,22
37,23
37,4
37,26
37,38
37,42
37,56
37,57
37,62
37,69
37,71
37,72
37,76
37,77
37,93
37,97
38,04
38,14
38.39
38,71
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55

13



22.07.23, 09:24

Zuzanna Grzegorczyk
Triine Piirsalu

Dasa Zakotnik

Janette Steih

Guido Vatter

Pavol Vakonic
Magdalena Zidlkowska
Cathy Taylor

Rachel Sterchi

Line Hvass Nielsen
Xiaoying Wu

Han-Ni Choong
Tomoko Tkari

Herfert Mark

Ferm Felicia

Habel Enya

Danielle Leeuwen van
Laura Dolan

Mathilde Granberg
Natascha Seuré
Cassie Schmidt

Pavol Vakonic

Kim Mannaerts

ISMAEL FERNANDEZ ESTEVEZ

Radka Tubaldini Mokrisova
Jesse Hamaliuk
ENRICO COSCARELLI
Ajanic Semir

Zvonko Valencak
Daniel Schroder
Ricardo Tubaldini Nunes
Troude Raphael
Michaela Cabadajova
Sabrina Cuthbert

Julie Brodersen

Anne Kiesch

Blaz Oven

Sheryl Gaub

Saara Kemppi

Silas Boogk

Martin Thalmann
Jeanine Bekking

Eleni Klitsa-Gasparaki
Réka Laszlo

Rachel Ward

Sharon Debruyne
Carolyn Chelchinskey
Mirit Shahar Margalit
Anastasiia Kartashova
Monika Blasko

Martin Reid

Sandra Langer

Sabine Berndorfer
Juraj Ruza

SERENA D’AVINO
Janne Gronroos

Olli Fredrikson
Katiuscia Scians

Karolina Mikusova

Pixie
Roxy

Po
California
Noa

Siri
Madek
Shine
Moneypenny
Amy
Chen Xixi
Cap
JIGEN
Rév
Gigi
Party
Nelson
Coos
Joy
Nami
True
Meryl
Taqa
RUE
Mischell
Evo
LOLITA
Ruth
Gizzy
Via

Kiss
Opium
Boo
Kinja
Felix
Suri
Fighter
Scape
Raimo
Gadget
Joy
Sjinkie
Indie
Pepper
Nimbus
Dino
Katy

M

1]

Ruby
Selfie
Towa
Azzy Dizzy
Kali
CIOPPI
Sim

Nhi
BLU
Nikolett

www.hundeevents.dk/eo/ResultaterTeam.aspx

507
196
561
282
280
536
510
95

649
185
348
427
399
563
618
619
455
683
182
425
681
533
58

589

538
390
224
223
564
540

EO23 - Live Results

Long ears and curly coats for Poland Poland

Small legs big brain
BORN TO BE WILD
Germany Small 2
Germany Small 2
Slovakia Eagles

Black noses

The Mighty Mini Canucks
Suisse Team Small 2
Danish darlings & Co
Hungarian Small Team
Four Away Winds
Norway S & Co

BORN TO BE WILD
Sweden 1 (S)

Sweden 1 (S)

Together in Orange small
USAwesome

Danish dreams

Létz do it!

All American Poodle Power
Slovakia Eaglcs
Ambitious Belgian Hamsters
Spain Small 2

Brazil Small

The Mighty Mini Canucks
ITALIA 6

Sweden 2 (S) & Co
BORN TO BE WILD
Germany Small 1

Brazil Small

France Small Bleu
Slovakia Falcons

Suisse Team Small 2
Danish darlings & Co
Létz do it!

WE WILL ROCK YOU
Létz do it!

Finland Small 2
Germany Small |

Suisse Team Small 1
Together in Orange small
Team Greece Small
Hungarian Small Team
GB Hit the MARK
Happy Paws on Fire
Four Away Winds
Together with Orange small & Co
Fighting Shrimps
Slovakia Eagles

GB Hit the MARK
Austrian Sweet Sherries
Austrian Dream-Team
Slovakia Falcons
ITALIA 7

Finland Small 2

Finland Small 2

WE WILL ROCK YOU

Slovakia Falcons

Estonia
Slovenia
Germany
Germany
Slovakia
Poland
Canada
Suisse
Denmark
Hungary
Malaysia
Japan
Slovenia
Sweden
Sweden
NL

USA
Denmark
LUX
USA
Slovakia
Belgium
Spain
Brazil
Canada
Italy
Sweden
Slovenia
Germany
Brazil
France
Slovakia
Suisse
Denmark
LUX
Slovenia
LUX
Finland
Germany
Suisse
NL
Greece
Hungary
Great Brit
Belgium
South Afri
Israel
Ukraine
Slovakia
Great Brit
Austria
Austria
Slovakia
Italy
Finland
Finland
Slovenia

Slovakia

W

i i i L L b i L i b i e i i i b i b i i i b e i i i il i b il i

W

D

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,23
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,82
8,53
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00

38,73
38,76
38,92
39,07
39,38
39,39
39,73
10,56
40,81
43,09
43,70
13,75
48,23
34,30
34,39
35,28
35,38
35,52
37,14
37,15
37,52
37,61
37,68
37,74
37,78
37,85
37,99
37,99
38,30
38,47
38,60
38,70
38,70
38,82
39,81
40,26
40,47
140,60
40,74
40,87
41,71
41,79
41,85
43,64
45,13
145,19
47,56
48,82
51,53
35,62
35,91
36,80
38,20
38,53
38,55
38,95
39,82
40,33
10,36

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
13
114

213



22.07.23, 09:24 EO23 - Live Results

Sonja Frick Hash 32 Austrian Dream-Team Austria 10 10,00 41,68 115
Ina Himle Jet 483 Norway S & Co Norway 10 10,00 41,68 116
Anna Winkel Ready 426 Létzdoit! LUX 10 10,00 41,79 117
Lidgren Linda Svea 621 Sweden 1 (S) Sweden 10 10,00 42,16 118
Martin Eberle Tippi 644 Suissc Tecam Small 1 Suissc 10 10,00 42,89 119
Janika Majasaari Nacho 220 Finland Small 1 Finland 10 10,00 43,33 120
Adrian Widmer Dali 651 Suisse Team Small 2 Suisse 10 10,00 43,70 121
Maarja Padari-Kallit Pdhkel 198 Small legs big brain Estonia 10 10,00 44,47 122
Lukas Klingenschmidt-Lohken Mayla 281 Germany Small 2 Germany 10 10,00 44,50 123
Markéta Zavadilova Una Unica 120 Czech Team Small White CZE 10 10,00 44,77 124
Claus Andersen Dea 181 Danish dreams Denmark 10 10,00 47,23 125
Anna Jantschgi Honey 34 Austrian Dream-Team Austria 15 15,00 37,52 126
Diane Patterson Happy 685 USAwesome USA 15 15,00 38,41 127
CONNIE BUNNIK BARBO 392 1TALIA 7 Italy 15 15,00 41,60 128
Edvardsson Ida Lowe 620 Sweden 1 (S) Sweden 15 15,00 43,49 129
MATTEO BALDINI MUFFIN 387 ITALIA 6 Italy 15 15,00 44,11 130
Andrea Prezzi Zoemm 55 Ambitious Belgian Hamsters Belgium 15 15,00 45,56 131
Debby DaCosta Josey 96 The Mighty Mini Canucks Canada 10 16,32 54,32 132
Eythymia Agravani Muffin 322 Team Greece Small Greece 10 17,90 55,90 133
M* CARMEN BRICENO DE LA ROSA NAIROBI 595 Spain Small 2 Spain 20 20,00 37,00 134
Jennifer Crank Sting 687 USAwesome USA 20 20,00 41,05 135
Junko Macda COMIN 400 Sweden 2 (S) & Co Japan 15 22,17 55,17 136
Agnes Fiilop Lito 350 Hungarian Small Team Hungary 25 25,49 48,49 137
Neky Dahlgren Bubba Gump 6 Danish darlings & Co Argentina DISK  DISK 48,00
Kirsten Caesar Penny 184 Danish darlings & Co Denmark DISK DISK 48,00
Hanna Lakianperd Sonic 222 Finland Small 1 Finland  DISK DISK 48,00
Bobineau Clemence Raya 254 France Small Bleu France DISK DISK 48,00
Tobias Wiist Dorte 276 Germany Small 1 Germany DISK DISK 48,00
Lillian Rose Diva 180 Danish dreams Denmark DISK DISK 48,00
Gintare Giliute-Sinke Tristan 183 Danish dreams Denmark DISK DISK 48,00
Parraud Maxime Cute 250 France Small Rouge France DISK DISK 48,00
"Seanna O""Neill" Daeny 97 Four Away Winds Canada  DISK DISK 48,00
Denisa Lajmarova Unreal Ladykiller 118 Czech Team Small Tricolor CZE DISK DISK 48,00
Els Van Hauwermeiren Roxy 56 Ambitious Belgian Hamsters Belgium DISK DISK 48,00
Petra Hams§ikova Atalia 121 Czech Team Small White CZE DISK DISK 48,00
Alena DiviSova Good Girl 122 Czech Team Small White CZE DISK DISK 48,00
Adéla Havlikova Hurry Up 123 Czech Team Small White CZE DISK DISK 48,00
Els Van Hauwermeiren Twix 61 Happy Paws on Fire Belgium DISK DISK 48,00
Elke Mauws Teline 62 Happy Paws on Fire Belgium DISK DISK 48,00
Sophie Rosenberger Light 29 Austrian Sweet Sherries Austria  DISK  DISK 48,00
Alan Bray Ticita 310 GB Hit the MARK Great Brit DISK DISK 48,00
Kall Anna Mei 622 Sweden 2 (S) & Co Sweden  DISK DISK 48,00
Sahlsten Jeanette Zvennis 623 Sweden 2 (S) & Co Sweden  DISK DISK 48,00
Tonje Sollied Johansen Digg 484 Norway S & Co Norway  DISK DISK 48,00
Marc Valk Jiro 456 Together in Orange small NL DISK DISK 48,00
Simona Filova Kelly 535 Slovakia Eagles Slovakia DISK DISK 48,00
Mirrthe Gieskens Patou 452 Together with Orange small & Co  NL DISK DISK 48,00
Magdalena Ziélkowska Mazzi 509 Long ears and curly coats for Poland Poland DISK DISK 48,00
Pavol Vakonic Ariva 539 Slovakia Falcons Slovakia DISK DISK 48,00
M* CARMEN BRICENO DE LA ROSA ISLA 594 Spain Small 1 Spain DISK DISK 48,00
Flurina Miihlebach Fine 646 Suisse Team Small 1 Suisse DISK DISK 48,00
Nadija Parunov Banzai 567 WE WILL ROCK YOU Slovenia DISK DISK 48,00
Lucija Ramsak Bri 568 WE WILL ROCK YOU Slovenia DISK DISK 48,00
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